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TEAM

Dennis Menaces'
Frogtown&reg;
Sizzlin' Senoritas
Turkey Buzzards
Bar Flys
BHT&amp;the Destroyers
Hammer of Thor
Expendables
Black Sunday
Kazmanian Devils
Fighting Irish
Randys Raiders
1stTimeAutoSales
Franklins Fillies
South Park Cows
Simmering Stew's
Skye Rockets
Wild Pendejos
Money Tyme

White Mambas
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150 105

145 110

142 113

131 124

116 139

102 153

97 158
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PCT
0.670

0.670
0.658
0.658
0.646
0.646
0.635
0.631
0.627
0.623
0.619
0.619
0.611
0.588
0.568
0.557
0.514
0.455
0.400
0.381
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